Services
Media No. 6033
Habasit Cleandrive TM
Positive Drive Belts
Engineering Guide
Habasit– Solutions in motion
Your Source For Habasit
Belting And Chain

16
Dimensional requirements for installation
A1 + 1 mm A0 + 1 mm Nominal pitch
Ø dp
Hub width BL Square bore Q Round bore R
(effective) S = 6 mm
Sprocket type (1")
Standard
material
No.
of
teeth
mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
CD25S05000-C3 * POM 5 43.0 1.69 30 1.18 15 0.6 20 0.75 16.5 0.65 22.5 0.89
CD25S06000-C3 * POM 6 51.6 2.03 30 1.18 20 0.75 20 0.75 20.8 0.82 26.8 1.06
CD25S07000-C3 POM 7 60.1 2.37 30 1.18 25 1 30 13/16 25.1 0.99 31.1 1.22
CD25S08000-C3 POM 8 68.6 2.70 30 1.18 25 1 30 13/16 29.3 1.15 35.3 1.39
CD25S10000-C3 POM 10 85.7 3.37 30 1.18 25/40 1.0/1.5 30 13/16 37.9 1.49 43.9 1.73
CD25S12000-C3 POM 12 102.7 4.04 30 1.18 25/40 1.0/1.5 30  3/16 46.4 1.82 52.4 2.06
CD25S14000-C3 POM 14 119.8 4.72 30 1.18 40/60 1.5/2.5 30/50 1.5/2.5 54.9 2.16 60.9 2.40
CD25S16000-C3 POM 16 136.9 5.39 30 1.18 40/60 1.5/2.5 30/50 1.5/2.5 63.5 2.50 69.5 2.73
CD25S08000-H3 POM 8 68.6 2.70 30 1.18 15 0.5 15 0.5 29.3 1.15 35.3 1.39
CD25S10000-H3 POM 10 85.7 3.37 30 1.18 20 0.75 30 13/16 37.9 1.49 43.9 1.73
CD25S14000-H3 POM 14 119.8 4.72 30 1.18 40 1.5 30/50 1.5 54.9 2.16 60.9 2.40
CD25S16000-H3 POM 16 136.9 5.39 30 1.18 40 1.5 30/50 1.5/2.5 63.5 2.50 69.5 2.73
CD25S12000-M2 POM 12 102.7 4.04 30 1.18 40 1.5 30  46.4 1.82 52.4 2.06
-C3*: Machined sprockets for idle shaft only (do not use it as drive sprockets)
-C3: Machined sprockets
-H3: Machined HyCLEAN sprockets
-M2: Molded HyCLEAN sprockets
Other dimensions on request
A1 + 1 mm A0 + 1 mm Nominal pitch
Ø dp
Hub width BL Square bore Q Round bore R
(effective) S = 8.7 mm
Sprocket type (2")
Standard
material
No.
of
teeth
mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
CD50S05000-C3  POM 5 80.8 3.18 30 1.18 25 1 30 1.5 33.2 1.31 41.9 1.65
CD50S06000-C3 POM 6 96.9 3.82 30 1.18 40 1.5 30 1.5 41.3 1.62 50.0 1.97
CD50S08000-C3 POM 8 129.1 5.08 30 1.18 40/60 1.5/2.5 30/50 1.5/2.5 57.4 2.26 66.1 2.60
CD50S10000-C3 POM 10 161.2 6.35 30  40/60 1.5/2.5 30/50 1.5/2.5 73.4 2.89 82.1 3.23
CD50S12000-C3 POM 12 193.4 7.31 30 1.18 40/60 1.5/2 5 30/50 1.5/2.5 89.5 3.52 98.2 3.87
CD50S16000-C3 POM 16 257.8 10.15 30 1.18 40/60 1.5/2 5 30/50 1.5/2.5 121.7 4.79 130.4 5.13
CD50S05000-H3  POM 5 80.8 3.18 30 1.18 15 0.75 20 0.75 33.2 1.31 41.9 1.65
CD50S06000-H3 POM 6 96.9 3.82 30 1.18 25 1 30 1 41.3 1.62 50.0 1.97
CD50S12000-H3 POM 12 193.4 7.31 30 1.18 40/60 1.5/2 5 30/50 1.5/2.5 89.5 3.52 98.2 3.87
CD50S16000-H3 POM 16 257.8 10.15 30 1.18 40/60 1.5/2 5 30/50 1.5/2.5 121.7 4.79 130.4 5.13
CD50S08000-M2 POM 8 129.1 5.08 30 1.18 40 1.5 30  57.4 2.26 66.1 2.60
CD50S10000-M2 POM 10 161.2 6.35 30 1.18 40 1.5 30  73.4 2.89 82.1 3.23
-C3: Machined sprockets
-H3: Machined HyCLEAN sprockets
-M2: Molded HyCLEAN sprockets
Other dimensions on request